
INTERNAL#

Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2023 - Einzelwertung

Name Vorname Verein IR 900
65m 50m 35m Ʃ 10er 10R

1 Hillenbrand Steffen SSV Kronau 1 290 293 293 876

2 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz SG Bothfeld 1 278 290 294 862

3 Hillenbrand Ralf SSV Kronau 1 280 291 288 859

4 Schmidt Ina SV Diana Ober Roden 1 280 287 287 854

5 Bosch Robin Freudenstadt 1 279 284 290 853

6 Nitschke Melanie SSV Kronau 1 278 283 290 851

7 Henne Andreas Freudenstadt 1 269 281 290 840

8 Steiger Oliver SG Bothfeld 1 266 291 282 839

9 Weißmann Karl-Ernst Freudenstadt 1 270 285 283 838

10 Blumtritt Moritz SG Bothfeld 1 271 281 279 831

11 Kreps Bernhard SV Diana Ober Roden 1 261 280 279 820

12 Lück Markus Freudenstadt 2 252 271 279 802

13 Hillenbrand Walter SSV Kronau 250 275 276 801

14 Butz Benjamin SSV Kronau 249 269 282 800

15 Schormeier Simon SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 242 273 282 797

16 Künkler Oskar Freudenstadt 2 241 276 269 786

17 Braun Harold SV Diana Ober Roden 248 254 259 761

18 Hoffmann Markus SV Meckelfeld 230 246 241 717

19 Schormeier Franz SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 185 234 262 681

20 Schlechter Julia KKSV Wabern 1926 1 188 258 215 661

21 Wilke Martin SG Bothfeld 28 0 0 28

22 Zimmer Michael SV Diana Ober Roden 1 0 0 0 0 E

Platz



INTERNAL#

23 Schormeier Elias SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 0 0 0 0 E

24 Löwer Christian KKSV Wabern 1926 1 0 0 0 0 E

25 Grobbauer Daniel Priv. SGes Darmstadt 0 0 0 0 E

26 Hübsch Olaf St. Hubertus SBr. Lev-Steinbüchel 0 0 0 0 E

27 Löwer Heinz-Werner KKSV Wabern 1926 1 0 0 0 0 E

28 Horch Manuel SV Diana Ober Roden 0 0 0 0 E

29 Wälde David Freudenstadt 2 0 0 0 0 E

30 Winkler-Hübsch Dorothea St. Hubertus SBr. Lev-Steinbüchel 0 0 0 0 E

31 Stallbaum Niklas Winsen 0 0 0 0 E



INTERNAL#

Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2023 - Mannschaftswertung

Verein Schützen IR 900
65m 50m 35m Summe 10er 10R

1 R. Hillenbrand 280 291 288 859

S. Hillenbrand 290 293 293 876

M. Nitschke 278 283 290 851

2 M. Blumtritt 271 281 279 831

K.- H. Blumtritt 278 290 294 862

O. Steiger 266 291 282 839

3 A. Henne 269 281 290 840

K. - E. Weißmann 270 285 283 838

R. Bosch 279 284 290 853

4 I. Schmidt 280 287 287 854

H. Braun 248 254 259 761

B. Kreps 261 280 279 820

M. Lück 252 271 279 802

O. Künkler 241 276 269 786

D. Wälde 0 0 0 0

E. Schormeier 0 0 0 0

S. Schormeier 242 273 282 797

ASC Freudenstadt 2 1588

SSV Kronau 1 2586

SG Bothfeld 1 2532

SV Diana Ober Roden 1 2435

Platz

1478

5

ASC Freudenstadt 1

6

2531

SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1
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F. Schormeier 185 234 262 681

J. Schlechter 188 258 215 661 661

C. Löwer 0 0 0 0

H. - W. Löwer 0 0 0 0

KKSV Wabern 1926 17




